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COMPETITION : Hybrid Open
 SITE : Hybrid Fitness  CITY : London
 DATE : 9/7/2019 ORGANIZER : Morgan Hall
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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max rank 1 2 3 max rank total  rank

43 TEMPELAAR Martin m55 55.00 Union Barbell 11/26/1961 41 44 47 47 1 59 62 65 65 1 112 1

14 THEIVENDRAN Gobhi m61 59.60 RX Weightlifting 10/5/1983 71 (74) (75) 71 1 87 (91) (91) 87 1 158 1

5 BARRIENTOS Juan m67 64.90 London 
Weightlifting 12/17/1985 64 66 70 70 1 80 85 (89) 85 1 155 1

22 WATSON Declan m67 62.30 Garage Gym 
Weightlifting 3/22/2007 42 44 (46) 44 2 56 (58) (58) 56 2 100 2

11 MOORE Anthony m73 71.30 Steele Machine 7/15/1992 95 100 (105) 100 1 125 130 135 135 1 235 1

16 LEE Jiwon m73 72.40 Battlefield 
Strength 6/11/1994 91 95 (99) 95 2 122 (128) 128 128 2 223 2

26 PHAN Vincent m73 68.80 Waterloo 
Weightlifting 4/26/1990 80 85 90 90 4 100 110 118 118 3 208 3

38 MORNEAU Troy m73 72.60 Radix Barbell 
Club 11/30/1995 (90) 90 (94) 90 3 110 115 (119) 115 4 205 4

1 FERSING Jordan m73 71.30 Battlefield 
Strength 6/12/1993 80 (84) 84 84 5 102 107 (112) 107 5 191 5

20 NONG Paul m73 69.50 Battlefield 
Strength 7/22/1985 68 71 (73) 71 6 82 85 88 88 6 159 6

10 TAYLOR Kody m81 79.80 Battlefield 
Strength 7/26/1991 108 113 117 117 1 130 140 - 140 1 257 1

39 REZAZADA Jeff m81 80.40 McMaster 
Barbell 9/24/1996 102 (107) 108 108 3 128 132 138 138 2 246 2

46 MORI Mat m81 79.90 Battlefield 
Strength 12/11/1989 105 108 112 112 2 126 130 133 133 3 245 3

15 KASIK Kevin m81 79.00 Battlefield 
Strength 12/27/1991 100 105 (110) 105 4 127 131 (135) 131 4 236 4

25 POOLE Zach m81 78.20 Battlefield 
Strength 4/12/1997 85 90 (95) 90 5 120 (126) (128) 120 5 210 5

32 CASE Andrew m81 75.40 London Atlas 7/29/1991 78 81 (84) 81 6 105 109 (111) 109 6 190 6

37 GABRIEL Nethaniel m81 78.60 London 
Weightlifting 3/11/1996 60 65 70 70 7 88 92 96 96 7 166 7

8 GIANNAKOPOULOS Dimitri m81 74.00 London 
Weightlifting 8/20/1993 50 55 57 57 8 60 65 (70) 65 8 122 8

6 COENEN Ben m89 88.20 London 
Weightlifting 8/18/1999 (90) (90) 90 90 1 (108) 108 (113) 108 1 198 1

7 LI Jiangtian m89 84.90 London 
Weightlifting 5/14/1991 55 58 61 61 2 65 70 75 75 2 136 2

31 BLACK Paul m89 84.80 Blue Mountain 
Weightlifting 11/17/1950 40 (43) 43 43 3 (55) (57) 57 57 3 100 3

13 BLACK Landon m96 95.50 Beach House 5/3/1992 115 120 125 125 1 150 155 (162) 155 1 280 1
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9 ROSS Tyler m96 94.00 Driven Barbell 8/24/1997 105 110 114 114 2 138 (142) 142 142 2 256 2

23 DI DONATO David m96 89.40 Pinnacle 
Weightlifting 

Club

7/20/1990 104 108 111 111 3 133 140 (145) 140 3 251 3

19 YOUNG Jonathan m96 95.90 Garage Gym 
Weightlifting 9/24/1991 76 79 (82) 79 4 107 (111) (111) 107 4 186 4

3 OSTENFELDT Erik m102 100.30 JustLift 11/1/1994 130 135 (140) 135 1 155 165 (170) 165 1 300 1

44 VANDEWEGHE Craig m109 104.90 Battlefield 
Strength 2/1/1976 111 116 (121) 116 1 150 (156) - 150 1 266 1

18 CIALLELLA Marco m109 107.30 Battlefield 
Strength 12/18/1992 100 (105) (105) 100 2 125 (130) (130) 125 2 225 2
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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total Sinclair

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max BW Cat. Rg - Rk
3 OSTENFELDT Erik m102 100.30 JustLift 34639 130 135 (140) 135 155 165 (170) 165 300 332.293 330.289 1

13 BLACK Landon m96 95.50 Beach 
House 33727 115 120 125 125 150 155 (162) 155 280 315.996 315.344 2

10 TAYLOR Kody m81 79.80 Battlefield 
Strength 33445 108 113 117 117 130 140 - 140 257 314.800 312.413 3

11 MOORE Anthony m73 71.30 Steele 
Machine 33800 95 100 (105) 100 125 130 135 135 235 306.301 302.139 4

39 REZAZADA Jeff m81 80.40 McMaster 
Barbell 35332 102 (107) 108 108 128 132 138 138 246 300.172 299.042 5

46 MORI Mat m81 79.90 Battlefield 
Strength 32853 105 108 112 112 126 130 133 133 245 299.908 297.826 6

23 DI DONATO David m96 89.40
Pinnacle 

Weightlifting 
Club

33074 104 108 111 111 133 140 (145) 140 251 291.212 282.683 7

9 ROSS Tyler m96 94.00 Driven 
Barbell 35666 105 110 114 114 138 (142) 142 142 256 290.759 288.315 8

15 KASIK Kevin m81 79.00 Battlefield 
Strength 33599 100 105 (110) 105 127 131 (135) 131 236 290.590 286.885 9

44 VANDEWEGHE Craig m109 104.90 Battlefield 
Strength 27791 111 116 (121) 116 150 (156) - 150 266 290.035 286.458 10

16 LEE Jiwon m73 72.40 Battlefield 
Strength 34496 91 95 (99) 95 122 (128) 128 128 223 288.076 286.710 11

26 PHAN Vincent m73 68.80 Waterloo 
Weightlifting 32989 80 85 90 90 100 110 118 118 208 276.977 267.425 12

38 MORNEAU Troy m73 72.60 Radix 
Barbell Club 35033 (90) 90 (94) 90 110 115 (119) 115 205 264.401 263.568 13

25 POOLE Zach m81 78.20 Battlefield 
Strength 35532 85 90 (95) 90 120 (126) (128) 120 210 259.960 255.279 14

1 FERSING Jordan m73 71.30 Battlefield 
Strength 34132 80 (84) 84 84 102 107 (112) 107 191 248.951 245.568 15

18 CIALLELLA Marco m109 107.30 Battlefield 
Strength 33956 100 (105) (105) 100 125 (130) (130) 125 225 243.512 242.305 16

32 CASE Andrew m81 75.40 London Atlas 33448 78 81 (84) 81 105 109 (111) 109 190 239.878 230.967 17

14 THEIVENDRAN Gobhi m61 59.60 RX 
Weightlifting 30594 71 (74) (75) 71 87 (91) (91) 87 158 231.255 227.539 18

6 COENEN Ben m89 88.20 London 
Weightlifting 36390 (90) (90) 90 90 (108) 108 (113) 108 198 231.107 230.177 19

5 BARRIENTOS Juan m67 64.90 London 
Weightlifting 31398 64 66 70 70 80 85 (89) 85 155 214.139 209.824 20

20 NONG Paul m73 69.50 Battlefield 
Strength 31250 68 71 (73) 71 82 85 88 88 159 210.428 204.426 21

19 YOUNG Jonathan m96 95.90 Garage Gym 
Weightlifting 33505 76 79 (82) 79 107 (111) (111) 107 186 209.565 209.479 22

37 GABRIEL Nethaniel m81 78.60 London 
Weightlifting 35135 60 65 70 70 88 92 96 96 166 204.941 201.792 23

43 TEMPELAAR Martin m55 55.00 Union 
Barbell 22611 41 44 47 47 59 62 65 65 112 173.850 171.510 24

7 LI Jiangtian m89 84.90 London 
Weightlifting 33372 55 58 61 61 65 70 75 75 136 161.560 158.101 25

8 GIANNAKOPOULOS Dimitri m81 74.00 London 
Weightlifting 34201 50 55 57 57 60 65 (70) 65 122 155.646 148.305 26

22 WATSON Declan m67 62.30 Garage Gym 
Weightlifting 39163 42 44 (46) 44 56 (58) (58) 56 100 141.951 135.370 27
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31 BLACK Paul m89 84.80
Blue 

Mountain 
Weightlifting

18584 40 (43) 43 43 (55) (57) 57 57 100 118.861 116.251 28
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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max rank 1 2 3 max rank total  rank

28 QUERO Nikkie f55 54.30 Battlefield Strength 32318 51 54 (56) 54 1 (63) 65 70 70 1 124 1

24 SERRAGLIO Payton f55 50.20 Maximus Barbell 
Club 38454 50 (53) 53 53 2 60 (67) 67 67 2 120 2

4 MA Zechen f55 54.20 ReVa Barbell 35358 (48) 48 (52) 48 3 55 (60) (60) 55 3 103 3

29 ROBINSON Marlowe f55 52.30 Garage Gym 
Weightlifting 38521 39 40 41 41 4 52 (54) (54) 52 4 93 4

35 SANTAMARIA Jaclyn f59 58.70 Burlington Barbell 
Club 33526 62 64 - 64 1 79 81 83 83 1 147 1

12 CHIASSON Laura Rae f71 70.00 Gradient 
Weightlifting 34105 (73) 73 75 75 2 90 94 (96) 94 1 169 1

36 YIP Francise f71 65.30 Markham 
Weightlifting 34417 70 73 75 75 1 88 91 (94) 91 2 166 2

17 HASSAN Nada f71 70.50 Radix Barbell Club 35627 70 (75) (75) 70 3 88 - - 88 5 158 3

21 MACKENZIE Molly f71 68.80 Gawley's 
Performance 

Centre

34073 65 (68) 68 68 4 85 88 90 90 4 158 4

30 CHUTE Emily f71 70.80 Fury Weightlifting 
Club 36709 64 67 (70) 67 5 84 88 90 90 3 157 5

41 HOMAYOUNI Tina f71 69.20 University of 
Toronto St. George 

Weightlifting

34490 (57) 57 60 60 6 63 68 (73) 68 8 128 6

34 STEWART Kristen f71 70.70 Gawley's 
Performance 

Centre

31312 52 54 (56) 54 7 70 72 74 74 6 128 7

40 ANDERSON Brianna f71 68.80 MVMT Barbell Club 32376 48 51 (54) 51 8 61 65 69 69 7 120 8

42 BEAUCHEMIN-NADEAUMarie-Eve f76 75.50 London 
Weightlifting 32429 75 80 85 85 1 95 100 105 105 1 190 1

27 SHARIF Meena f76 75.20 RX Weightlifting 34558 70 73 (75) 73 2 87 (91) (91) 87 2 160 2

45 FAGAN Steph f76 74.30 London 
Weightlifting 33206 62 65 68 68 3 69 (73) 75 75 3 143 3

33 RYAN Julia f81 80.90 JustLift 32874 75 80 85 85 1 95 100 105 105 1 190 1

2 MCCARRAGHER Patti f87 86.80 St. Thomas 
Strength Athletics 28352 45 (49) 49 49 1 (58) 60 (65) 60 1 109 1
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CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date
SNATCH CLEAN&JERK Total Sinclair

Lot Name Given Name 1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max BW Cat. Rg - Rk

42 BEAUCHEMIN-NADEAUMarie-Eve f76 75.50 London 
Weightlifting 10/13/1988 75 80 85 85 95 100 105 105 190 225.616 224.900 1

33 RYAN Julia f81 80.90 JustLift 1/1/1990 75 80 85 85 95 100 105 105 190 218.558 218.440 2

36 YIP Francise f71 65.30 Markham 
Weightlifting 3/24/1994 70 73 75 75 88 91 (94) 91 166 212.970 203.323 3

12 CHIASSON Laura Rae f71 70.00 Gradient 
Weightlifting 5/16/1993 (73) 73 75 75 90 94 (96) 94 169 208.561 206.998 4

35 SANTAMARIA Jaclyn f59 58.70 Burlington 
Barbell Club 10/15/1991 62 64 - 64 79 81 83 83 147 201.444 200.774 5

21 MACKENZIE Molly f71 68.80 Gawley's 
Performance 

Centre

4/14/1993 65 (68) 68 68 85 88 90 90 158 196.818 193.525 6

17 HASSAN Nada f71 70.50 Radix Barbell 
Club 7/16/1997 70 (75) (75) 70 88 - - 88 158 194.248 193.525 7

30 CHUTE Emily f71 70.80 Fury 
Weightlifting 

Club

7/2/2000 64 67 (70) 67 84 88 90 90 157 192.586 192.300 8

27 SHARIF Meena f76 75.20 RX Weightlifting 8/12/1994 70 73 (75) 73 87 (91) (91) 87 160 190.359 189.389 9

24 SERRAGLIO Payton f55 50.20 Maximus 
Barbell Club 4/12/2005 50 (53) 53 53 60 (67) 67 67 120 183.705 171.854 10

28 QUERO Nikkie f55 54.30 Battlefield 
Strength 6/24/1988 51 54 (56) 54 (63) 65 70 70 124 179.190 177.583 11

45 FAGAN Steph f76 74.30 London 
Weightlifting 11/29/1990 62 65 68 68 69 (73) 75 75 143 171.141 169.267 12

41 HOMAYOUNI Tina f71 69.20 University of 
Toronto St. 

George 
Weightlifting

6/5/1994 (57) 57 60 60 63 68 (73) 68 128 158.945 156.780 13

34 STEWART Kristen f71 70.70 Gawley's 
Performance 

Centre

9/22/1985 52 54 (56) 54 70 72 74 74 128 157.130 156.780 14

40 ANDERSON Brianna f71 68.80 MVMT Barbell 
Club 8/21/1988 48 51 (54) 51 61 65 69 69 120 149.482 146.981 15

4 MA Zechen f55 54.20 ReVa Barbell 10/20/1996 (48) 48 (52) 48 55 (60) (60) 55 103 149.038 147.508 16

29 ROBINSON Marlowe f55 52.30 Garage Gym 
Weightlifting 6/18/2005 39 40 41 41 52 (54) (54) 52 93 138.077 133.187 17

2 MCCARRAGHER Patti f87 86.80 St. Thomas 
Strength 
Athletics

8/15/1977 45 (49) 49 49 (58) 60 (65) 60 109 121.794 121.685 18
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Officials and Competition Management
Session M1 Session F1 Session M2 Session F2

Speaker H. Vinkenvleugel Le-ann Patton Le-ann Patton Daniel Pare
Referee Eric Ferket Larry Yessie Nick Stranges Nick Stranges
Referee Daniel Pare Meredith Stranges Larry Robinson H. Vinkenvleugel
Referee Larry Yessie Nick Stranges H. Vinkenvleugel Marlowe Robinson
Marshall Le-ann Patton Eric Ferket Meredith Stranges Meredith Stranges
Technical ControllerDaniel Pare Meredith Stranges Larry Robinson H. Vinkenvleugel
Scorekeeper Le-ann Patton Eric Ferket Meredith Stranges Meredith Stranges
Timekeeper H. Vinkenvleugel Le-ann Patton Le-ann Patton Daniel Pare

Technical Delegate:Le-ann Patton

This competition was subject to doping control


